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
1%, baths, built-ins, dishwash-
er. Extra space for house trail-

er or boat. Asking $32,500.
FR 16595 Anytime

* 2 BEDROOM—
$11,000

“Dream home.” Move right in.
Submit low down payment.
Spaclous rooms. Dining room.
Breakfast room.

FR 1-6595 Anytime

* HUGE FAMILY ROOM

4 bedrooms and huge fomil
room. Provincial shake roof,
white picket fence a round
home, 2 baths, fireplace, built-
ins, FR 1.6595 Anytime

™ % §20,750—3 &
F Room

Nylon wall to wall carpeting.
Ranch style kitchen. All newly
decorated. 2 baths. Patio. Hugo
family room, rock roof. $1000
or less down.

FR 1-6595 Anytime

* SOUTHWOOD
ESTATES

View lot, large 3 bedroom and
den plus family room, red
brick fireplace, built-ins, 2
baths, dressing room, carpeted
and draped, near West High
School. FR 1-6595 Anytime

% (OCEAN VIEW
$20,900

3 king sized bedrooms. Beauti-
ful sweeping view from picture
window, large patio, woll to
wall carpets. Submit your terms
as owner must sell immediate-
ly. FR 1-6595 Anytime

* 4 & FAMILY ROOM

$109 month includes taxes and
insurance. Trade or submit
cash down and move your
fomily into this lovely South-
wood home. Covered center
patio. FR 8-9281 Anytime

* 3 & HUGE FAMILY
ROOM—$20,750

Nylon wall to wall carpeting.
Ranch style kitchen. All-newly
decorated, 2 baths. Patio. Huge
family room, rock roof. $1000
or less down.

FR 8-4247 Anytime

* SOUTHWOOD—4 &
Huge Family Room

Better thon new. All modern
built-in kitchen, 2 baths, inter-
com. 17 x20 ft. covered patio.
Submit $2500 down. Owner
will help finance.

FR 89281 Anytime

* JUNIOR 4 ACRE

Lots of room for expansion, or
boat/trailer on beautiful Calle
r Dr. 3 bedrooms, wall to
wall carpets, fireplace, water
softener, Pricec under $19,900
as owner must sacrifice |
FR 8-4247 AnEﬂma

* $2000- MOV

Circular drive to 2 car garage,

3 bedroom, 2 baths, 26 ‘feet

rear living room, natural birch

kitchen, piclure windows, pa-

tio, take ‘over 4% loan!

Planters, submit $2000 down |
FR 8-4247 Anytime

* PANORAMIC VIEW
26' REAR
LIVING ROOM

Circular drive. 2 car gomr. 3

bedroom, 2 bath, natural birch

kitchen. Picture windom. pa-

tio. Submit your down or trade.
FR 8-928) Anyﬂmo

* BiG VIEW!

How could you find better
value for $17,500 than this
outstanding home with large
bedrooms, sweeping rear live
ing room, California style pa-
tio. Barbecve, Submit your
terms and down payment,

FR 1-6595 Anytime

“SALESPEOPLE WANTED"”
EXPANDED OPERATION

Inexperienced or experienced. ‘Work for a realtor with oxpenence, integrity, and
ideas, and YOU'LL MAKE MORE MONEY

CALL MR. TARBELL FR 1-6593 OR
MR, YOST AT FR 8-4247

~— SALES POSITIONS NOW AVAILABLE —

* HUGE FAMILY ROOM

Total price only $19,500. Spoc-
ious living room, dream kit-
chen, 2 king sized boths, soft
water conditioner, extras too
numercus to menticn.

FR 8-9281 Anytime

* SUBMIT §900 DOWN

3 bedrooms and 2 baths, all
moder dream kitchen with
built-ins. All the extras. Wall
to wall carpets, covered patio,
barbecue. FR 1-6595 Anytime

* $15,250-3 BEDROOM

Beautiful home. Dream kitchen
with vented hood over stove,
dishmaster. Wool wall to wall
tarpeting. Submit your terms—
owner leaving city.

FR 8-4247 Anytime

* 4-BDRM.
FAMILY ROOM!

1800 square feet approx. of
living area, natural brick fire-
place, built-in all modern kit-
chen, 2 baths, white picket
fence sets off exterior, submit
$2500 down!

FR 8-4247 Anytime

* $18,000

3 bedroom built-in all med-
em “dream” kitchen, wall to
wall carpets. Sweeping pano-
ramic view. Outstanding land-
scapeing. Sprinkler system, 2V,
car 9oroga FR 1-6595 Anytime
* §17,

Beuuhful 3 bodroom home
with natural wood kitchen cab-
inets, panaling, 2 cor garage,
all the extras. Submit low
down or nothing dewn 1o G.I.
buyer, FR 89281 Anytime

BELL

* 4 & HUGE
FAMILY ROOM

Swuplng view | Just like new.

hs, wall to wall carpets,

Isolated living room, private

patio. Picturesque yard with'
walarfall ond barbecue.
FR 8-9281 Anytime

* 3 & HUGE
FAMILY ROOM

Assume 4%% Gl loan. 2
baths, wall to wall carpets,
raised hearth fireplace, walk
to schools and shops — Own-
er must sell — Submit low
down. FR 8-4247 Anytime

* 4 BEDROOM-$21,950

Tremendous family homo All
modern built-ins, extra break-
fast room, 2 baths, Sharp and
clean—Move right in!

FR 8-9281 Anytime

* 4 BEDROOM &
FAMILY ROOM

$109 month includes taxes and

insurance. Trade or submit cash

down and move your family

info this lovely Southwood

home. Covered center patio,
FR 8-4247 Anytime

| | . 1-6595
22525 HAWTHORNE BLVD. & 4731 TORRANCE BLVD.

FR 8-9281 4
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PARADE OF HOMES| APARTMENTS
Furnished 120

G.l's
NO DOWN

Lovely 3 bedroom, Sun-
crest Park. Garbage dis-
posal, covered patio,
barbecue. Many more
extra features.

May Arant
PL 3-42l

WE HAVE OTHERS
If No Answer Call
LExington 6.9673
G.l. SPECIALISTS SINCE 1948

HARD
TO BEAT

A must to see if you want a

inside and out. Has new ear-
ot

have 2 of these. $13,7

HACIENDA
Realty
4807 TORRANCE BLVD.
FRontier 1-4661

INCOME PROPERTY
Residential 100

BEDROUH HOME on 2 R-2
lots, Ideal for units. Moder:

ed |
)llll

D!SRY and
Mountain Property 106

* YUCCA VALLEY

HIGH DESERT %
‘é nrro improved Jot ..... $ 095
& b acres, close in :?960

LOTS FOR SALE

A<l LOT—40x125, 23087 Alex
dria Ave—33850. Submit lrrmll

M-1 lot—50x125. 23112 1 Nor-
mandie  Ave.—§7850 ubmit
torma!

108
-

M-2 w—mm On 253rd St
& Broadw -oauo" 42600
down, or nbm

u’#."m‘ﬂ‘?ﬁ‘.ﬁ“ﬂ’t Toost st
0 egayeta. B
w 5‘3"&. with 3
o o ?\’.c;-'\“g
m"u”\;ém". ml.l

REAL ESTATE
Exchanges

114

Trade or Sell for
f,’:,",, Moun or 'l‘ruli M

3 bed: stuoe

rno n’lllv'llng ldmkl:. n;nlly
m. 3 ¥

X85 of e

and
A
;E:‘:.}in. tor 10
" OWNER. PA 50161

lll ln

2 BEDROOM, With or without
u'jlmn Fanced

ern Ave,

gnrhnr Cllr DA 67428,

CARSON ARMS

bedroom apts, Utilities MM
Heated pool. Adults. On bus
line. ;e mils to freeway.

reation area. Child
mo

1820 W. 255th, Lomita
2 bedrooms. Dlspo-al Anm:nl.
Automatic wash

F\IERALD A l
0 Center

B ’z{ "va i hod 1
cautifully furnisl sin|
(Full bath & kuchun) ;;v::-

fous 1 and_2 bed Heat«
ed Ulllltlcs Mld X
$90. 370-3

nool. No
lease. From 3.
3510 Emerald lL

Ave Hurbor s
S 167

Dl ..A.‘.

) nrbnm\m
\lmllloxdll?! (‘l (r;llnlor -
eation, uits on per
mo. FA §-1995, %

LARGE 3-Room Apt, Also Du-
plex. Adults only. Across from
Bl Camino College and Alrm

ra Park. southside. 3308 R
dondo Beh, Bivd. D L“n
BT IE o
ose to Harbor 'll(fll Cul
FA_8-7625_mornings.

CLEAN 1.

bedroo: pets.
Adults, Garage, Wuhl fa-
cllllln 8» to a «:nu-—
FA DA 5-04
)hv
APART MEN'I’S
Unfurnished 122

LARGE SPACIOUS 1 bedroom
liml'\mem

lrhm bis
nrdwnod oors,
lnr:- lln-n closet.
SEy. 610 ﬁ“‘u o
al 101
tm 'r;im del A it

NEW 1 & 2 b

mumlu.

1503 FII:DROOM 2 bath. Spa-
clous executive t Hulll In1
it

% BA(‘IIFDOI( A"'I" Water_paid.
251

9 .Al’llold Ave,
City. DA

$90-NEW, nll '\Iﬂ'ltk‘ 1 bed-

room. Carpets, drwu !"n[mml

garage. 1761 Tor-

nnrn Call l‘A l«.u after
5 p.m.

'rwwmuAu New a3
bedroo 2

350 Drapes,
waa xu.ll lu l.'(hn.‘
DG—NI:W 3-badroom. _ Dispos-

in Mo
-nur ‘."il'r
ﬁ;l"__ BEDROOM. 2 years oid,
mu Jnrm

W‘hﬂ_—
hﬁ - 'n,c;n}'c'u"w bt '
Lguo‘n NSG:'I?’ "decorated w'-'ﬂ;

Harbor

,-

3
fi‘

,-,.-t.:w‘ﬁ-T"tlr'!ov

i

A e
. O rapes, Stove,
retrigerator. "Blaposs pl“n-naz.
Rouorrl 313 Ave. "H" 8o,
_R.dou 0.
$50 — 2-BEDROOM. New cur-
nlnu. Ulllmo- and gardener
_bald, DA

85 HIDR N ullt -
range vandtrblr ne

REAL ESTATE Wanted 116

$ CASH §

FOR YOUR HO
IN M HOU

Call Giant Realty
DA 69111

We Pay You
ALL CASH

You Pay No

'll 1
x."('}'ondlllol nal Impo fiog:
REE APPRA

RAISAL

FR 8-2294
READY “EAL‘I‘Y
23544 Hawthorne Bivd,

cu»lﬁ&{oun llml
FR_ 1 464

CASH
FOR YOUR HOME
IN 24-HOURS
FREE APPRAISAL
FA 0-2770

APARTMENTS
Furnished

ont,
!ln Lk

ml&l:n lnd l'un m‘.g

MODERN EXTRA LARGE

Single & 1 Bedroom Apt
t Inside hallways,

E‘%” ndseaped numnmglu
eally lu-l«l wilh Iﬂl
or acrosy

rl reet, nuuh
{tchens, dlnouu urr.d
rooms, very large auﬁ
wall to wall e nK.

ry room,

Ay

A

51 ew
e

N*cml:‘dg:m:‘mﬁ .‘I“'I' ur

60, town
‘orrance. 1116 Sa ‘R

lln
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